
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

1 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

45.9219 in

40.3240 in

41.5051 in

44.6457 in

37.8051 in

4.3150 in

45.9069 in

44.6457 in

33.4646 in

19.9704 in

27.9134 in



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

2 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

24.0945 in

8.6410 in

16.1614 in

2.0000 in

2.7559 in 3.8099 in

2.7559 in

7.3864 in

7.3864 in

2.0000 in

2.0000 in

15.5216 in



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

3 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

0.7874 in

0.3937 in

3.9370 in

3.9370 in

2.0000 in 2.0000 in

26.4562 in

33.4252 in



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

4 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

1.1811 in

0.7874 in

15.2126 in6.8898 in

0.5118 in (8x)

5.1181 in

2.3622 in

31.9618 in

5.1811 in

16.9843 in

16.9843 in



View A  

View A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

5 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

19.6850 in

19.6850 in

14.9865 in

0.3937 in

2.0000 in

33.4252 in

19.6850 in

1.1811 in

0.7874 in

1.5748 in

HOOK

HOOK

24.2913 in



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MS-6H90

MS-6H90 (in)

ALEXANDRE LAWRENCE PAVEL

9/7/2020

1.0

Designed by Drawing by Approved by Material

6 / 6 

Revision
Sheet

Date Quantity

9/4/2020

Date

2.0000 in

3.8099 in

33.4252 in

28.4562 in

2.0000 in

2.7559 in

2.7559 in

18.5827 in

2.0000 in

28.9921 in

4
1
.
9
°


